
 
 
 

Parents’ and Carers’ Calendar 2017 – 2018 
 

The purpose of this calendar is to provide parents and carers with a quick and broad overview of the key 
days and dates when students need to be at college. The overall term dates for the college do not 
always coincide with when students need to be at college (due to INSET days, study leave, etc). 

The college’s main, online calendar can be found from the home page of the BHASVIC website, so 
please check this greater detail around exam schedules and other key events. 
 
Summer Term ~ 1st half 
2018 
Monday 16 April A1 and A2 Lessons begin 
Monday 07 May May Day Bank Holiday – College Closed 
Monday 14 May A1 Study Leave starts – lessons begin again for A1 students on Monday 11th June 
Monday 21 May A2 Study leave starts and lessons for A2 students finish at BHASVIC. 
 

Monday 28 May 2018 – Friday 01 June 2018 
Half-term Holiday 

 
Summer Term ~ 2nd Half 
2018 
Monday 11 June A1 Students’ lessons begin again 
Thursday 14 June Progression Day - A1 Lessons suspended for the day 
Wednesday 27 June Moving On Day - A1 Lessons suspended for the day 

Thursday 28 June A2 Leaver’s Event from 12.30 
A1 Lessons suspended after lunch (E and A block) 

Friday 06 July Careers Enrichment Day - A1 Lessons suspended for the day 
Wednesday 18 July Summer term ends for A1 students – lessons end at 15.45 
 


